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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 FSG Phönix Leipzig 25 : 5 15 1.654,13 24812 1722
2 SV Bardenitz 24 : 6 15 1.642,20 24633 1735
3 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 19 : 11 15 1.619,13 24287 1738
4 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 16 : 14 15 1.596,80 23952 1688
5 Kolkwitzer SV 14 : 16 15 1.617,40 24261 1734
6 SV Bohsdorf 14 : 16 15 1.569,13 23537 1718
7 BV Wusterwitz 12 : 18 15 1.562,80 23442 1678
8 SG Diehsa/Jänkendorf 10 : 20 15 1.560,60 23409 1645
9 1. Conradsdorfer SV 8 : 22 15 1.548,93 23234 1701

10 BSV 1959 Hörlitz 8 : 22 15 1.532,07 22981 1652

Rangliste:
1 Lehmann, Robert FSG1 15 303,60
2 Krüger, Kevin Bar1 15 297,53
3 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 15 293,20
4 Schneider, Felix Hö1 15 289,67
5 Jaenicke, Michael Bar1 15 288,53
6 Helbig, Toni svK1 15 288,00
7 Drese, Rocco FSG1 15 286,13
8 Baro, Benjamin CSV1 15 286,13
9 Ambrock, Jens FSG1 15 284,47

10 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 14 281,43
11 Hille, Jens D/J1 13 278,54
12 Zander, André svK1 15 277,87
13 Märkel, Bodo D/J1 15 277,40
14 Gartemann, Michael Net2 15 277,00
15 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 15 276,20
16 Stephan, Heiko svK1 15 274,67
17 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 15 274,60
18 Menz, Torsten Net2 13 273,77
19 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 13 273,54
20 Blasius, Ralf svK1 14 273,00
21 Fischer, Hartmut Boh1 15 272,67
22 Engel, Sven Hö1 15 271,00
23 Jorkschat, Tim Bar1 15 270,67
24 Hoch, Mario Wus1 13 270,62
25 Lysk, Richard Boh1 15 269,87
26 Krahlisch, Christian Bar1 15 269,73
27 Schneider, Dirk Hö1 15 269,47
28 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 15 269,40
29 Queißner, Rayk D/J1 15 268,33
30 Farnach, Jacob FSG1 15 267,93
31 Scholz, Raimo Boh1 15 267,60
32 Göthel, Marven Bar1 15 267,20
33 Juchert, David Net2 15 266,67
34 Weber, Arvid svK1 15 265,93
35 Koall, Olaf Boh1 15 265,80
36 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf [3] Net2 18 263,94
37 Herrmann, Norman D/J1 11 262,27
38 Ewald, David FSG1 15 258,73
39 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 12 258,58
40 Brettschneider, Jens Net2 14 257,50
41 Rode, Maik CSV1 13 256,85
42 Schönfeld, Frank CSV1 15 256,80
43 Vegelahn, Mirko Bus1 13 256,38
44 Reich, Sven Wus1 15 255,47
45 Proske, Thomas [3] D/J1 11 254,82
46 Fionzek, Frank Hö1 15 253,33
47 Andert, Christian Net2 15 253,33
48 Noack, Reinhard FSG1 15 253,27
49 Philipp, Ronny Boh1 11 251,82
50 Neubert, Mirko CSV1 13 251,00
51 Heber, Tino CSV1 15 250,73
52 Märkel, Bernd D/J1 15 249,40
53 Hannemann, Steven Bar1 15 248,53
54 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 15 247,93
55 Schirmer, Jens CSV1 13 242,62
56 Dietrich, Christian [3] Bus1 17 241,53
57 Sonnabend, Ingo [3] Boh1 20 240,35
58 Schultz, Mike Wus1 15 240,07
59 Pujo, Norbert svK1 15 238,47
60 Herrmann, Andreas D/J1 12 228,33
61 Walczak, Günter Hö1 15 227,07

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Engel, Olaf Hö1 2 217,00

Ergebnisse:

BSV 1959 Hörlitz 1505 Kolkwitzer SV 1558
Walczak, Günter 124 241 241 Stephan, Heiko 143 285 285
Fionzek, Frank 134 258 499 Weber, Arvid 133 260 545
Schneider, Dirk 122 233 732 Pujo, Norbert 105 204 749
Preusche, Kay (2) 106 213 945 Zander, André 144 267 1016
Schneider, Felix 149 302 1247 Helbig, Toni 149 290 1306
Engel, Sven 120 258 1505 Blasius, Ralf 141 252 1558

SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1575 1. Conradsdorfer SV 1531
Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 130 277 277 Schirmer, Jens 105 218 218
Juchert, David 109 237 514 Rode, Maik 137 252 470
Gartemann, Michael 142 259 773 Heber, Tino 109 238 708
Brettschneider, Jens 124 260 1033 Baro, Benjamin 176 328 1036
Menz, Torsten 121 276 1309 Neubert, Mirko 120 239 1275
Andert, Christian 124 266 1575 Schönfeld, Frank 140 256 1531

SV Bardenitz 1674 FSG Phönix Leipzig 1659
Jorkschat, Tim 157 298 298 Ambrock, Jens 142 278 278
Göthel, Marven 131 250 548 Noack, Reinhard 153 274 552
Hannemann, Steven 119 261 809 Farnach, Jacob 136 258 810
Jaenicke, Michael 161 296 1105 Ewald, David 135 269 1079
Krüger, Kevin 155 335 1440 Lehmann, Robert 145 303 1382
Krahlisch, Christian 120 234 1674 Drese, Rocco 153 277 1659

BV Wusterwitz 1678 SV Bohsdorf 1551
Hoch, Mario 147 293 293 Scholz, Raimo 167 313 313
Reich, Sven 118 248 541 Koall, Olaf 160 308 621
Wolff, Bernd 135 272 813 Lysk, Richard 119 228 849
Schultz, Mike 146 295 1108 Fischer, Hartmut 139 251 1100
Jaschke, Frank 156 289 1397 Sonnabend, Ingo 95 185 1285
Jaschke, Jens 128 281 1678 Philipp, Ronny 140 266 1551

SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1700 SG Diehsa/Jänkendorf 1590
Krüger, Dirk 143 292 292 Herrmann, Andreas 109 210 210
Ruppin, Enrico 144 290 582 Queißner, Rayk 129 272 482
Vegelahn, Mirko 144 287 869 Hille, Jens 128 283 765
Dietrich, Christian 123 253 1122 Proske, Thomas 172 283 1048
Noetzel, Enrico 148 280 1402 Märkel, Bernd 113 270 1318
Ebel, Uwe 151 298 1700 Märkel, Bodo 119 272 1590
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